
State Parks Public Special Use Calendar by Date2013

Event Start Date Park Name Organization Event Type

Tuesday, January 01, 2013

Nathan Hale State Forest Northeastern Drone Society, Inc. Flying of Radio-Controlled Aircraft

Saturday, January 26, 2013

Black Rock State Park Housatonic Council Boy Scouts of America Klondike Derby

Shenipsit State Forest Shenipsit Striders Moonlight Trail Run

Sunday, January 27, 2013

Shenipsit State Forest Connecticut Ramblers Motorcycle Club Motorcycle Enduro

Thursday, January 31, 2013

Sherwood Island State Park Country Squire Modelers Flying of Radio-Controlled Aircraft

Saturday, February 09, 2013

Hammonasset Beach State Park Special Olympics Connecticut Penguin Plunge

Saturday, March 23, 2013

Hammonasset Beach State Park Daniel Hand High School Lacrosse Scrimmage

Saturday, April 06, 2013

Hammonasset Beach State Park Feed the Need 5k Foot Race

Sunday, April 07, 2013

Sherwood Island State Park Hat City Dubs Car Show

Sherwood Island State Park Tick Borne Disease Alliance Walk/Run

Sunday, April 21, 2013

Sherwood Island State Park National Multiple Sclerosis Society Walk-a-thon

Saturday, May 04, 2013

Hammonasset Beach State Park Girls Scouts of Connecticut 5K Race and Health Expo

Sunday, May 05, 2013

Sherwood Island State Park STAR, Inc. Walk-a-thon

Thursday, May 09, 2013

Hammonasset Beach State Park Friends of Hammonasset, Inc Annual Plant Sale through June 18, 2013
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Saturday, May 11, 2013

Bluff Point State Park Spartyka Race Team Trail Race

Sherwood Island State Park Susan G. Komen for the Cure, Inc. 5K Race

Sunday, May 19, 2013

Sherwood Island State Park National Kidney Foundation of Connecticut Walk-a-thon

Sunday, June 02, 2013

Sherwood Island State Park Soundcyclists Bicycle Club Bicycle Race

Sunday, June 09, 2013

Sherwood Island State Park National Multiple Sclerosis Society Bike-a-thon

Sunday, June 16, 2013

Sherwood Island State Park Targetraining, LLC Triathlon

Thursday, June 27, 2013

John Minetto State Park Northwest CT YMCA Adventure Race

Sunday, August 18, 2013

Silver Sands State Park New Haven Age Group Track Club Foot Race

Sunday, September 29, 2013

Hammonasset Beach State Park CT Street Rod Association Car Show

Hammonasset Beach State Park Shoreline Greenway 5k Run

Rocky Neck State Park American Heart Association Walk-a-thon

Saturday, October 19, 2013

Sherwood Island State Park American Heart Association Walk-a-thon

Sunday, October 20, 2013

Sherwood Island State Park ALS Association Walk-a-thon

Saturday, October 26, 2013

Sherwood Island State Park Christ and Holy Trinity Pre-School 5k Fun Run
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